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EAST WANNEROO CELL 5 -
AGREED STRUCTURE PLAN No.7

Including Amendments 1-5, 7-12,14 -18

KINGSWAY

Pump Station

Industrial buffer special setback
(inc 10m landscape buffer no POS credit)

Legend
Neighbourhood Community Centre

POS

Primary School

R20

R25

R30

R40

Special Resdential

CAPS

Produced by Customer & Information Services
21 August 2019

Area subject to R-MD development
standards

Benm
Typewritten Text
CREST

Benm
Line






